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STORMY LAKE - $259,000
• Well Maintained 4 Season Cottage/Home
• 2 Stone Fireplaces! Hardwood Floor!
• Large Main Floor and Lower Level Sunrooms!
• Detached 2 Car Garage With Loft!
• Year Road Living on Beautiful Stormy Lake!

WATERFRONT LISTINGS

LAKE KASHAGAWIGAMOG - $1,120,000
• Private & Luxurious Waterfront Home/Cottage!
• 4 Bedrms & Den! 3 Bathrooms! Gourmet Kitchen!
• Sunroom, Hardwood Floors, 2 Fireplaces!
•  245 Ft of Clean Shoreline Nestled on 2.5 Acres! S/W Exp
•  Algonquin Granite Point to Capture Magnifi cent Sunsets!
•    2 Storey Boathouse! Boating, Swimming & Fishing on 5 Lake Chain!
• Just 5 Minutes to Haliburton! What a Rare Find!

HALIBURTON BY THE LAKE 
- GLEBE RD $479,900 -

• 4000 sqft Bungalow offers  Elegant Living!
• Hardwood Floors, New Gourmet Kitchen!
• Main Fl Master with Ensuite Bathroom!
• Private Double Lot Nestled on a Quiet Cul-de-Sac
• Deeded Waterfront on a 5 Lake Chain!
• Walk to Downtown Haliburton or Your Boat Docking!

PERCY LAKE - $398,000
• Immaculate & Cozy 3 Bdrm & Den Cottage!
• Spacious Pine Country Kitchen With Lakeview Dining!
• Sunken LivingRm with Floor to Ceiling Fireplace!
• Block Foundation so Easily Winterized For Yr Rd Fun!
• Clean Sand/Rock Shoreline! Stone Waterside Firepit!
• Comes Fully Furnished! Just Move Right In!
•  Excellent Swimming, Boating & Fishing- This Place 

Has it All!

HALIBURTON LAKE - $289,900
• Year Round Cottaging on Haliburton Lake
• Cozy Winterized 3 Bdrm Home
• Full Unfi nished Walkout Basement
• Walk Across the Rd to a Boathouse With Living Rm!
• Dock with Deep Water Swimming!
•  Yr Round Fun With Swimming, Boating, Snowmobiling 

& Skiing

CONTAU LAKE - $174,900
•  Cute & Cozy 2 Bdrm Cottage on Peaceful Contau 

Lake! Pine Floors,
•  Spacious Kitchen, Woodstove For Chilly Evenings! 

Large Lakeview Deck!
•  Terraced Lot With Firepit! Southern Exp. Just 10 

Min to Gooderham!

DRAG LAKE - $799,000
Unique Waterfront Cottage & Luxury at its Finest!  290 Feet 
of Clean Sand & Rock Shoreline. Nestled on this 2.97 Acre 
Lot is a3 Bdrm & Den Cottage with Cathedral Ceilings, 2 
Sided Stone Fireplace Upstairs & Down! Winterized Sunrm! 
Finished Walkout Basement! Ultimate Privacy with Granite 
Outcroppings & Waterfront Paths. Southern Exp to Enjoy 
Lakeside Swimming, Fishing & Boating! Stunning Big Lake 
Views from Cottage or Shore! A Rare Find!

MISKWABI LAKE - $529,000
•  Imagine Owning 265 Ft of Clean Sand/Rock Shoreline 

With S/W Exp on Beautiful Miskwabi Lake! This Custom 
Built 4 Season Cottage Boasts

•  Pine Cathedral Ceilings,Ash Hardwood Flrs, Gourmet 
Maple Kitchen, 3 Bdrms Plus Offi ce, 2 Bathrms, 
Detached 2 Car Garage plus workshop. A Cute Bunkie 
Finished in Pine, Meandering Path to Waters Edge 
to Clean Deep Water Swimming!Boating On 2 Lake 
Chain!  20 Min to Haliburton

BOB LAKE - $484,900
•  Enjoy this Immaculate & Cozy 3 Bdrm Cottage on 

Beautiful Bob Lake!
•  Stunning Big Lake Views From Your Cottage Deck or 

Lakeside Patio & Docks! Pine Ceilings, Modern Kitchen 
With Appliances Included.

•  Expansive Lakeviews from Windows in Your 
Kitchen,Diningrm, Livingrm & Sunroom - Bringing the 
Outdoors In! Clean Shoreline with Deep Water

•  Miles of Boating, Fishing & Swimming! 
• Yr Rd Access Just 2 Hours from the GTA!

LOST LAKE - $2,900,000
•  Imagine owning A Private Lake and Approx 2800 Acres 

of Land with Trails Throughout to Snowmobile, Hunt, 4 
Wheel, or Snowshoe! Nestled on This Private Lake is a 
3,328 SqFt Home Built in 2000. 

•  4 Bdrms, Fully Winterized, Attached Garage. Gentle 
Slope to Sandy Shoreline!

•  Deep, Private Lake For Fishing & Swimming! Just 20 
Min to Haliburton Off a Yr Rd Twp Road!

HALIBURTON LAKE - $398,900
•  Looking to Live Year Rd and Swim, Boat & Fish on 

Haliburton Lake! Here it is!
•  Just Walk Across the Road to Enjoy Deep Clean Water 

Swimming & Boating!
•  This Home Offers Cathedral Pine Ceilings, Laminate Flrs, 

Open Concept Design with Big Lake Views! 3 Bdrms, 
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
Opportunity is knocking at your door!

• Over two acres, C-1 zoning.  Municipal water and 
sewers. Prime development location.  Was $699,500.

• Spacious home, two commercial rental units, sign shop 
and storage building originally the old Minden arena.

• Great spot for an auto dealership, restaurant, plaza, 
marina, retail store, professional offices.
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* BMO Bank of Montreal usual credit conditions must be met. ® Registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

Dream or 
dream home?

Pre-arrange your mortgage and shop with confidence knowing the 
rate and payments schedule are guaranteed for up to 90 days.*

To explore your mortgage options, contact: 
Laurie Johnson, Financial Services Manager  
Tel.: 705-457-1519  |  laurie.johnson@bmo.com

Don’t risk 
losing your 
dream cottage 
I am a Highlands cottage specialist. I 
have been providing mortgage � nancing 
in the area since 2001. I can pre-qualify 
you and the property which means no last 
minute surprises. Give me the opportunity 
to impress you. I will make the � nancing 
process smooth and stress free. 

It only takes a phone call.

susan@susanleecfp.com 
Call or Text

705-457-0028 
17 Maple Ave., Haliburton

Susan Lee
Mortgage Architect

Specializing in cottage 
and rural properties

Brokerage #10287
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Each offi ce is independently owned and operated. TM &  are registered trademarks of Century 21 Real Estate Corporations Used Under License.
 

22 Years of Real Estate 
EXPERIENCE working for you!
Gloria Carnochan Sales Representative
For service you can trust call 705-754-1932    

www.haliburtonlife.com  •  gloria.carnochan@gmail.com

Granite Reality Group Ltd. 
Brokerage*

KENNISIS LAKE SUNSETS 
• 4 Bdrm, Stone Fireplace, Cathedral Ceilings
• Open Concept Bright Rooms, 4 Pc Bath
• Lg Deck, Shed, Dock, Deep Water, Sand Bottom
• Newer Roof, Upper Chimney, Deck, 4 Bed Septic

SNOWMOBILERS HAVEN -KENNISIS LK
• 1496 Sq Ft, 3 Bdrm, 2 Baths
• Oil Furnace, Laundry
• 30x30 Insulated &16x25  Garage, Store Boat, Sleds
• Near OFSC Sled Trails/Haliburton Forest
• Lg Deck And Dock At Water, Sand & Deep Water

 HIDDEN JEWEL -  KENNISIS LK  
• Shelter by island, great to swim to
• 3 bdrm, laundry, open concept,1064 sq ‘
• 2 lge decks + docking area, deep water
• Granite shore, very private, immaculate
• South Exposure-Sun All Day
• 2 Small Outbuildings

NATURE @ ITS BESTS KENNISIS 
(PADDYS BAY)

• Imagine owning 1124 ft shoreline/ 24 acres
• 3 bdrm, 2 bath, laundry, Lg LR with cathedral
• Full bsmt W/O  undeveloped, level play area
• Explore the 24 acres, swimming /sandy bottom

TEDIOUS LAKE (LONG)  
CHARMER

• 3 season 2 bedroom plus guest cabin
• Pine interior incl fl oors, vaulted ceilings
• Newer Septic, Private level lot, sun late in day
• Sits close to water, fi repit, sandy wade in

FANTASTIC PROPERTY  WEST EXP–
KENNISIS LAKE

• Level lot, absolute priv, granite/sand shore
• Boathouse , facing west, good swimming
• Fireplace, 3 bdrms, bath, small den, lg deck
• Use this 3 season until ready to build new

4 SEASON RETREAT KENNISIS LK
• 3 Bdrm, Yr RD, Guest 1/4s Over 2 Bay Garage
• Lg Wrap Deck, High Speed & Cell, Priv Treed
• Waterfront Decking + Dock, 24x24 Garage
• Miles Of Boating 2 Chain Lk, Access  Red Pine

KENNISIS LAKE - VIEW  
S EXP GRANITE PINES

• 2 Bdrm Cottage, Open Concept, Fully Furnished
• Appliances Fairly New, Gazebo On Deck
• Make This Into A 4 Season Retreat, Very Private
• Add A Septic(Approx $12,000)(Composting Now)

SOUTH EXP, PRIVACY + KENNISIS LK
• 4 Bdrm, all wood interior, Lg deck, 4pc bath
• Level lot, very priv, tall majestic trees
• Sand entry and deeper off dock, sun all day
• Decking along waterfront, fi replace on deck

KENNISIS LAKE FAMILY COTTAGE
• Sand To Deep Water, Sun Rise And Sets, Level
• Lg Dock, Garage, Guest Cabin, Fire Pit
• 3 Bdrm, Wood Fireplace, Pine Interior
• View!! Privacy, High Speed Internet

BUILD YOUR 
DREAM COTTAGE
• 210 Ft shore and 1.9 
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
•  Extremely Unique property on 4.96 acres
• 4 Bedrooms, 5 Bathrooms
•  Detached Triple car and Attached 

Double car garages

BIG HAWK LAKE ROAD - $179,900
• 2+1 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
• Nicely landscaped lot with privacy
• Full walk out basement

GULL RIVER - $289,900
•  3 Bdrm turn key cottage, shows pride 

of ownership
•  Just minutes from Minden and also just 

a short ride to Gull Lake, Nice level lot

WATER STREET - $227,000
• Excellent rental opportunity
• Live in one half & rent the other half
•  Within walking distance of all 

amenities

BOBCAYGEON ROAD - $342,000
•  44 acres of privacy and yet close to Minden
• 3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom plus a bunkie
• Large workshop and a pool

UNIQUE PRIVACY PLUS 
130 acres, 1430’+ frontage on 

Otter Lake 1200’+ frontage 
won Hwy 35 $299,900 

91acres3033’CedarLake/2095’ Otter 
Lake - Hwy 35 frontage 1000’ $309,900 

4.45 acres 207’ frontage on Cedar Lake 
$79,900

North Country Realty Inc.
Broker

705-457-1011
www.karen-wood.ca

karen@karen-wood.ca

Karen Wood

Not intended to solicit properties currently listed for sale or buyers under contract.

BOB LAKE $319,000
• Viceroy on Bob Lake
• West Exposure
• Well treed lot
• 132 ft on the water

MAPLE LAKE $265,000
• Beautiful home
• Deeded access to Maple Lake
• Located between Minden and Haliburton

LITTLE HAWK LAKE RD $134,000
• Near Halls Lake
• Perfect starter home
• Walking distance to beach

GLAMOR LAKE RD VACANT LOT $12,900
• Vacant building lot 
• Boat launch down the road
• 1.47 acres

SOLD!SOLD!
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Rick Forget

1168 sq. ft. Viceroy style, 3 bdrm/1 bath Cottage! Large windows; 
great views & a woodstove! Pine fl ooring & cathedral ceilings! W/
out to large deck w/glass railings; great for entertaining! Ready to 
play? Take the steps to the dock for swimming, fi shing or paddling 
a canoe! 12’ x 20’ single detached garage! Give us a call! 

3 bed/2 bath Cottage; original cabin with large 2 storey add-on; 
kitchen is updated; living & dining room is to die for with original 
round logs, cathedral ceiling, stone fi replace & gorgeous lake 
views! Master has 2pc ensuite! Main fl r laundry! Incl. 12x16 bunkie; 
12x12 shed; dock & fi re-pit! Gentle slope; private! Ask now! 

Great starter cottage! 2 bed/1 bath + offi ce/den, has a nice open 
fl oorplan; large windows; lots of light; nice view of lake! Master has 
w/out to a large wrap-around deck, perfect for entertaining! The 
gently sloping is perfect for all ages & private! Single detached 
garage for parking or extra storage! Take a look!

Furnished, 595 sq ft cabin nestled in the woods! The 1 bdrm + loft/1 bath 
is absolutely adorable! Lots of pine, cathedral ceiling & pp fi replace! Lrg 
thermal windows; lots of light & a walk-out to a screened porch! Lrg 2 
bay, 24’ x 32’ garage with loft & room for a shop! Level lot, sandy shallow 
shore! Close to town yet private! Call us! 

Lovely 2 bed/1 bath Cottage! Beautiful 2 sided stone fi replace! 
Entertain family & friends & enjoy the beautiful views! Lots of light 
in LR & the w/o gives easy access to the outdoors. Gently sloping 
lot; very close to yr-rnd access. Heated waterline & a main source 
of heat allows for 4 season use! Ask now! 

Exec. 3 bdrm home is turn-key! Beautiful eat-in KT, separate 
DR & FR. Main fl oor laundry & work shop in the bsmt & a 2 car 
attached garage! There’s more; a bright sunroom & spacious 
sundeck; great for entertaining! Both overlook the lovely man-
made pond! There’s pride of ownership here! Act now!

Comfy 4 bed/1 bath back-split on 2 lake chain! Spacious KT/
DR area w/sun lights, laminate fl rs & pine ceilings! Overlooks the 
LR! Master w/lrg windows; lots of light & nice view! LR has pine 
cathedral ceiling & woodstove for heat! W/out to lrg deck for dining 
& relaxing & a long dock with plenty of space for boats! Ask for info! 

Fantastic starter! Furnished 3 bed/1 bath cottage; nice open 
concept! Lots of light & lovely view! Pride of ownership! Many 
improvements; cathedral ceiling; upgraded panel. Pellet stove for 
heat; screened sunroom for a bug free zone! Level lot; fi re pit/BBQ 
area; alum. framed dock; fi sh, swim or boat! Call now! 

DARK LAKE $289,900 

GRACE RIVER $299,000 

BARNUM LAKE $239,900 

FARQUHAR LAKE $399,900

ALLEN LAKE $318,900 BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $229,900

DARK LAKE $245,000 

ESSON LAKE $425,000 

MONROCK LAKE $237,500

COCKLE LAKE $252,500

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $269,900 ALLEN LAKE $289,900

LITTLE FARQUHAR $1,100,000 

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $379,000 

ALLEN LAKE $229,900 

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $245,000

BIG STRAGGLE $299,900 

BENOIR LAKE $389,900 

IRONDALE RIVER $265,000

KENNAWAY LAKE $229,900

Broker 

Lovely 2+1 bdrm home in Wilberforce! Nicely maintained home 
offers main fl r living w/open concept LR/DR overlooking the lake! 
The 3 season sunroom offers a bug free zone! Main fl r laundry, 
good sized rec. room w/stone fi replace & wood insert & w/o. 2 lake 
chain for great boating! Take a look! 

Charming 2+1 bed/1 bath home/cottage! Recently renovated, 
spacious f/plan; cozy laid back vibe! Newer KT w/island, vaulted 
ceilings, h/wood fl rs & pellet stove! Fantastic roof-top deck; nice 
view! Bunkie, dock & boathouse! Mature trees; picturesque setting! 
Close to all amenities! Boat Grace & Dark Lks! Ask today! 

Lovely turn-key Home/Cottage! 3 bed/2 bath; many upgrades; 
comes furnished! Tastefully decorated & main fl r master! Large 
LR w/woodstove & w/o to the back deck, level yard & fi re pit!  
Enjoy the wonderful view from the dock; gentle entry from 
shore! Close to all amenities; 2 lake chain! Take a look! 

Lovely 3 bed/2 bath, “Viceroy” style Home/Cottage! 4 season w/
fantastic deck! Open living/dining space, cathedral ceiling & great 
views! Pine KT, nice fl rs! Bsmt has 2 pc bath, laundry w/storage & 
lrg rec rm with w/out! Terraced lot offers options! 2 fi re-pits, great 
views! Lakeside deck & nice dock system! Call us! 

This 5 bdrm Home/Cottage boasts 400 acs of privacy + & your own 
private lake! Spacious LR w/large windows, 2 sided f/p, master w/
ensuite & private balcony, drilled well & mn/fl r laundry. Expansive 
decking! A spectacular property! Plus there is deeded access to 
Farquhar Lake close by. It doesn’t get any better than this! Call now!

Lovingly maintained exec. 2+1 bdrm/2 bath home is move-in 
ready! Main fl r living at its fi nest! Lrg KT is bright & DR is perfect for 
entertaining! Great room boasts lrg windows & great view of lake! 
Expansive decks for entertaining! Lvl landscaped lot; edged paths! 
Rock lined shore; lrg dock! Much more; must see! 

4 season, Executive Home/cottage; spacious open fl oorplan, 
large bdrms, stone fi replace, tastefully fi nished, lots of pine! 
Great views from decks off master & living room; great for 
entertaining. Well-built stairs, easy access to private patio & 
lake; sand/rock shore & deep swimming! Take a look!

Pride of Ownership! Lovely 3 bed/1 bath Home/Cottage nestled 
amongst towering pines! Open fl r plan; lrg windows; cathedral 
ceiling & fantastic views! Level lot; lakeside deck for relaxing on! 
Enjoy great swimming, fi shing & boating; 34 miles on desirable 
3 lake chain! Det. 2 car garage! Too much to mention! Must see! 

Looking for that perfect getaway? Come see this beautiful 
landscaped level double lot with 215’ of shoreline & lovely sandy 
beach, 3 bdrm cottage with w/o to large deck & a breathtaking view! 
Lrg dbl garage for toys, workshop or storage! Newer dock & winter 
water.  Don’t wait, view this property now!

Large 2 story, 3 bed/1 bath cottage; loads of space; perfect for 
entertaining! The KT has plenty of room for dining & steps down 
into a wonderful LR with a w/o to the front deck! Large den/offi ce 
could be a main fl r master. Bright sunroom overlooking the lake! 
This is a lot of cottage at a great price!

This 3 bdrm cottage located on a great level lot, perfect for the whole 
family. Shallow sand shore; deeper off the dock! Tastefully fi nished 
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